ESMT        EMD2A481
Elite Semiconductor Microelectronics Technology Inc.                Publication Date: Mar. 2024
 Revision: 1.0 1/12
 IPM Photocoupler
Product Description
The EMD2A481 fast speed photocoupler
contains a LED and photo detector with
b u i l t - i n  S c h m i t t  t r ig g e r  t o  p r o v i d e

 Revision: 1.0 2/12
Connection Diagram
Order Information
EMD2A481-00S###%FR1
EMD2A    Photo coupler product series
481        Part Number
00  Internal control Code
S###     SK06: LSOP-6 Package 7mm clearance
       SL06: LSOP-6 Package 8mm clearance
%          E: RoHS & Halogen free package with VDE
           N: RoHS & Halogen free package
F           -40 to 110°C temperature rating
R1         Packing in Tape & Reel
Order, Mark & Packing Information
Package Product ID Mark Packing
LSOP-6
EMD2A481-00SK06EFR1
EMD2A481-00SL06EFR1
E : ESMT
YY : Date code (Year)
WW : Date code (Week)
481：Part Number
H : Internal Tracking
   Code
V：VDE ID Option
Tape &
Reel
3Kpcs
EMD2A481-00SK06NFR1
EMD2A481-00SL06NFR1
EYYWW
481
HV
EYYWW
481
H
ESMT        EMD2A481
Elite Semiconductor Microelectronics Technology Inc.                Publication Date: Mar. 2024
 Revision: 1.0 3/12
IEC/EN/DIN EN 60747-5-5 Insulation Characteristics
Description Symbol EMD2A481-SK EMD2A481-SL Unit
Climatic Classification -- 55/100/21 55/100/21 --
Pollution Degree (DIN VDE 0110/1.89) -- 2 2 --
Maximum Working Insulation Voltage VIORM 891 1140 Vpeak
Input to Output Test Voltage, Method b (Note 1)